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Matric
29575
29577
29578
29579
29581
29588
29601
29602
29611
29615
29621
29628
29635
29637
29647
29652
29752
29667
29678
29716
29722
29723

1ELS.SA

Cognome
ACQUADRO
ALIAJ
AMARILLI
AMATISTA
ANDORNO
BARICHELLO
BOTTO POALA
BOTTO POALA
CAVALIERE
CIMOLI
CRISTILLI

DI MARTINO
FERRARESI
FITTABILE
GIANNETTI
GRILLENZONI
MARAZZATO
MASI
MORSCIO
STASIANO
TONIONE
TONIONE

Istituto Tecnico Industriale Statale “Q. Sella”
13900 BIELLA [

o "\o BIELLA q =

ATFA [ o—
UNESCO o —

N.1167 QM

1E Liceo Scientifico opzione Scienze Applicate

Nome
STEFANO
DENIS
ALICE
GIADA
ATTILIO
EMILIA
GIAN FRANCESCO
PIETRO
ALESSIA
ELENA
RICCARDO
DAMIANO
ARIANNA
FILIPPO
SOFIA
LORENZO
CAROLINA
FEDERICO
CAMILLA CARLOTTA
JOELE
CARLO
GIULIO
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